BUTYL RECLAIM:

Chemical
Properties:

Physical
Properties:

SPECIFICATION:

Ash %

Carbon Black %
Acetone Extract %
Volatile Matter %

RHC By Difference %

Specific Gravity gm/cc
Tensile Strength kg/cm?
Elongation at Break %

Mooney Viscosity
ML ( 1+4) @ 100°C.

Hardness Shore A

1.08-1.14

75 Min.

470 Min.

35-55

52-62



